SU
RG
EG
AT
E™
SE
RI
ES

Termination Type............................................RJ-45 In & Out
Last revised on 06/16/2015 - ITW Linx Rm-12MPVD Spec Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number:
RM-12MPVD.................Modular Rack - up to 12 individual protection modules
RM12-CAT5-LAN..........Protection Module, Solid State CAT5-LAN application with 16 volts
.....................................clamping voltage
RM12-CAT5-75/POE.....Protection Module, Solid State CAT5 with 75 clamping voltage for
....................................digital/POE applications
RM12-CAT5-235...........Protection Module, Solid State CAT5 with 235 clamping voltage for T1,
.....................................Telco and analog lines
RM12-CAT6-LAN...........Protection Module, Solid State CAT6-LAN application with 16 volts clamping voltage
RM12-CAT6-75/POE......Protection Module, Solid State CAT6 with 75 clamping voltage for digital/POE applications
RM12-CAT6-235...........Protection Module, Solid State CAT6 with 235 clamping voltage for T1, Telco and
....................................analog lines
Description:
Applications:
• Use between buildings in a campus environment as